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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
16/06/2018 - 10:24 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 36.76 511 Q
2. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 37.39 486 R
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 37.78 471 R
4. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.71 376
5. FAGADAR, Marina 05 Aquasport 41.63 352
6. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.26 336
7. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 43.36 311
8. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.28 292
9. MATSI, MYRTO 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 46.54 252

10. DJELIC, Marija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 47.01 244
11. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.67 207

14 - 17 godina

1. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 34.60 613 Q
2. MIHALIC, Sara 04 Slovenia 35.37 574 Q
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.19 536 Q
4. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.03 500 Q
5. MOTOS, Letitia 04 Aquasport 38.69 438
6. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 41.16 364
7. FALUSI, Elena 04 Novi Beograd 011 48.13 227

Otvoreno

1. ZMUSHKA, Alina 97 Belarus 32.49 740 Q
2. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 32.80 720 Q
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina 33.00 707 Q
4. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 34.60 613 Q
5. MIHALIC, Sara 04 Slovenia 35.37 574 Q
6. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.19 536 Q
7. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 36.76 511 Q
8. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.03 500 Q
9. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 37.39 486 R

10. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 37.78 471 R
11. MOTOS, Letitia 04 Aquasport 38.69 438
12. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.71 376
13. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 41.16 364
14. FAGADAR, Marina 05 Aquasport 41.63 352
15. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.26 336
16. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 43.36 311
17. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.28 292
18. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.78 283
19. DJORDJEVIC, Masa 99 11. APRIL Beograd 45.30 273
20. MATSI, MYRTO 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 46.54 252
21. DJELIC, Marija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 47.01 244
22. FALUSI, Elena 04 Novi Beograd 011 48.13 227
23. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.67 207


